Vi1
04./05.10

V2

11./12.10.

V3

Fr. 25.10.

V4

08./09.11.

V5

15./16.11.

V6

22./23.11.

V7

29./30.11.

Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr

Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Sa

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Sektionsrundenwettkdmpfe 2013/2014

Gruppe 1
Vorrunde

Heimmannschaft

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth 5
Bavaria Weichering 4

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2

Adler Unsernherrn 2
Edelwei Brunnenreuth 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Bavaria Weichering 4
Blucher Spitalhof

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Blicher Spitalhof

Bavaria Weichering 4

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Edelwei Brunnenreuth 5

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Edelwei Brunnenreuth 5
Adler Unsernherrn 2
Blicher Spitalhof

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Blucher Spitalhof

Bavaria Weichering 4

Gastmannschaft

Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Blicher Spitalhof

FREI

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Blicher Spitalhof

Bavaria Weichering 4

FREI

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
FREI

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn 2

FREI

Bavaria Weichering 4
Blucher Spitalhof
EdelweilR Brunnenreuth 5
FREI

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Bavaria Weichering 4

FREI

Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Adler Unsernherrn 2

FREI

R1

07./08.02.

R2

14./15.02.

R3

07./08.03.

R4

14./15.03.

R5

21./22.03.

R6

28./29.03.

R7

04./05.04.

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Sa
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Sa
Fr
Fr
Fr

Rickrunde

Heimmannschaft

Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Blicher Spitalhof

FREI

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Blicher Spitalhof

Bavaria Weichering 4

FREI

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
FREI

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn 2

FREI

Bavaria Weichering 4
Blucher Spitalhof
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5
FREI

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Bavaria Weichering 4

FREI

Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Adler Unsernherrn 2

FREI

Gastmannschaft

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5
Bavaria Weichering 4

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2

Adler Unsernherrn 2
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Bavaria Weichering 4
Blicher Spitalhof

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Bliicher Spitalhof

Bavaria Weichering 4

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Edelwei Brunnenreuth 5

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5
Adler Unsernherrn 2
Bliicher Spitalhof

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Blicher Spitalhof

Bavaria Weichering 4



